
REWOCA HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE 
2023-24 SEASON

DAY DATE VISITOR/EVENT HOME TIME OFFICIAL

Sat 11/18/23 NBL Novice Ukiah 9am MORA,Harrison,Lyon1/2,Szupello

Plyler,Torres,Kenya,Matt

Wed 11/22/23 VVAL Novi ce Napa 9am HARBAUGH,Anaya,Tiewater

Salinas,

Wed 11/22/23 MCAL Novice Novato 10am AYRES,Rogers,Lincoln

Kenya

Sat 11/25/23 Redwood Rumble Redwood 9am AYRES,Harbaugh,Tiewater,Mora

Lincoln,Lyon

Sat 11/25/23 Cougar Kick-off Classic Rancho Cotati 9am PLYLER,Anaya,Rogers,Campos

Harrison,Szupello

Fri 12/1/23 CMC Novice Cloverdale TBD ?????????

Sat 12/2/23 Jim Lanterman Classic Vintage 9am AYRES,Harbaugh,Tiewater,Mora

Lincoln,Szupello

12/2/23 Vallejo Vallejo 9am LYON,Plyler,Anaya,Rogers,Campos

Harrison,Kenya,Torres,Matt

Wed 12/6/23 Will C Wood San Marin 5pm Rodgers

Sat 12/9/22 Green and Gold San Marin 9am AYRES,Harbaugh,Tiewater,Mora

Lyon,Plyler,Anaya,Rogers

Wed 12/13/23 Hld/Sacred Heart San Marin 5pm Ayres

Wed 12/13/23 Vintage Casa Grande 6pm Harbaugh

Wed 12/13/23 Napa Petaluma 6pm Plyler

Wed 12/13/23 Justin Sienna American Canyon 6pm Salinas 

Fri 12/15/22 Mick Tapparo Tournament Healdsburg 2pm

Sat 12/16/22 Drew Esquivel Healdsburg 9am

Sat 12/30/23 San Marin JV Tournament San Marin 9am

Wed 1/3/24 Petaluma American Canyon 6pm Anaya
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Napa  Justin Siena 6pm Lyon

Fri 1/5/24 Casa Grande Sonoma 6pm Plyler

 Napa Valley Girls Classic Vintage 9am AYRES,Tiewater,Harbaugh,Mora

Lyon,Hall,Lincoln +2AWOA

Sat 1/6/24 Napa Valley Girls Classic Vintage 9am AYRES,Tiewater,Harbaugh,Mora

Lyon,Hall,Lincoln +2AWOA

Tues 1/9/24 Vintage Petaluma 6pm Tiewater

Wed 1/10/24 Casa Grande Napa 6pm Szupello

Sonoma American Canyon 6pm Caughran

Terra Linda/Redwood Archie Williams 5pm Rodgers

San Rafeal/San Marin Tamalpais 5pm Lincoln

Cardinal Newman Healdsburg 6pm Mora

Ukiah Maria Carillo 6pm Lyon

Elsie Allen Windsor 6pm Ayres

Analy St. Vincint 6pm Plyler

Rancho Cotati Montgomery 6pm Hall

 Santa Rosa Piner 6pm Harbaugh

Sat 1/13/24 Deets Winslow Sonoma 9am TIEWATER,Harbaugh,Mora,Rodgers

Plyler,Lyon,Szupello,Campos

Sat 1/13/24 Pittsburg Tournament Pittsburg 9am Ayres,Lincoln,Harrison,Hall

Torres,Sypnicki

Wed 1/17/24 Vintage Justin Siena 6pm Szupello

Petaluma Sonoma 6pm Fitzpatrick

American Canyon Casa Grande 6pm Ayres

Terra  Linda/Novato San Marin 5pm Harbaugh

Archie Williams Tamalpais 6pm Lincoln

Redwood San Rafeal 6pm Rodgers

Healdsburg Windsor 6pm Anaya

Maria Carillo Elsie Allen 6pm Hall
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Ukiah Cardinal Newman 6pm Tiewater

St Vincent Petaluma 6pm Plyler

Rancho Cotati Analy 6pm Campos

Montgomery Santa Rosa 6pm Harrison

Tri-meet Cloverdale 4/5? Mora

Fri 1/19/24 Prince of the Mat Windsor 2pm PLYLER,Harrison,Campos,Torres

Sypnicki

Sat 1/20/24 Puma Classic Maria Carillo 9am HARBAUGH,Hall,Mora,Lincoln,Lyon

Anaya, +3 AWOA

  King of the Mat Windsor 9am AYRES,Tiewater,Plyler,Fitzpatric,

Rodgers,Szupello, +5

Tues 1/23/24 Napa Sonoma 6pm Plyler

Wed 1/24/24 American Canyon Vintage 6pm Szupello

  Justin Sienna Casa Grande 6pm Fitzpatrick

Novato/Archie Williams San Rafeal 5pm Ayres

San Marin Redwood 6pm Lincoln

Tamalpais Terra Linda 6pm Rodgers

Windsor/Cardinal Newman Maria Carillo 5pm Hall

Santa Rosa/St Vincent Rancho Cotati 5pm Mora

Thur 1/25/24 Piner/Analy Montgomery 5pm Tiewater

Fri 1/26/24 Redwood Classic Ukiah TBD TBA

Sat 1/27/24 Goddess of  the Vine Windsor 9am AYRES,Tiewater,Harbaugh,Mora +

Tues 1/30/24 Sonoma Vintage 6pm Hall

Wed 1/31/24 Napa Vintage 6pm Fitzpatrick

Sonoma Justin Siena 6pm Szupello

Petaluma Casa Grande 6pm Lincoln

Redwood/Tamalpais Novato 5pm Lyon

Archie Williams San Marin 7pm Ayres

San Rafeal Terra Linda 6pm Rodgers
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Elsie Allen Cardinal Newman 6pm Mora

Maria Carrillo Healdsburg 6pm Harrison

Montgomery St Vincent 6pm Lyon

Rancho Cotati Piner 6pm Tiewater

Santa Rosa Analy 6pm Campos

Ellsie Allen Cardinal Newman 6pm Harbaugh

Middletown/Cloverdale Saint Helena 4pm Anaya

Sat 2/3/24 NCS Duals Eureka TBA TBD

Sat 2/10/24 VVAL Championships American Canyon TBA TBD

NBL Championships Elsie Allen TBA TBD

MCAL Championships Archie Williams TBA TBD

Fri 2/16/24 NCS Championships-Boys James Logan 9am TBD

NCS Championships-Girls Albany TBD TBD

Sat 2/17/24 NCS Championships-Boys James Logan 9am TBD

NCS Championships-Girls Albany 9am TBD


